
Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply
Doug Peterson Tecta America Austin, LLC 2319 Patterson Industrial Dr 5126492316 dopeterson@tectaamerica.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm
Christopher Reaves DKC Construction Group 1205 Sheldon Cove 5129684044 creaves@dkccgroup.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
Kathy Genet Austin ISD 4000 S. IH 35 Frontage Road, 4th Fl 5129404229 kathy.genet@austinisd.org
John Robinson STR Constructors 15500 Hwy 29 West Liberty Hill, TX 78642 5125150254 john@strconstructors.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
Kory Murphy Parkhill Smith and Cooper 11902 Burnet Road, Suite 100 15126762100 kmurphy@team-psc.com
Angela Thornton HCS General Contractor 365 Wayside Dr., Waco, TX  76705 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
Gerald Green AISD HUB 4000 S IH35 5124143632 gerald.green@austinisd.org
Randy Fuston MEP Engineering, Inc. 1120 S. Capital of Tx Hwy B1-150 Austin, Tx 78746 5126353396 rfuston@mepengineering.com consultant
MIKE STOUT PERCHERON CONSTRUCTION 1008 HORNE DRIVE ,CEDAR PARK TEXAS 78613 5128447166 MSTOUT@PERCHERONCONST.COM Non-Minority Firm
DJ Dockery R.E.C. Industries, Inc. 12580 SH 30 9797768245 djdockery@recind.com Prime Contractor
Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org
Morgan Wright AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 2154142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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